ADG series ADG-P & ADG-L Preen
®
Programmable DC Power Supply
:Q fl 11 CE
RoHS
Compliant
... Low Ripple& ... Output Current up to ... High Output Power
Tight Regulation 2500A 4-1 OOkW

The ADG-L series can be controlled via the Preen
Program to configure sophisticate sequences,
save/recall STEPs, and generate test result reports.
This intuitive control software makes remote
programming no longer a difficult task.
NJJh♦ 1-ffffW l·@/-j•f_�:���dard The DC power supply is equipped with RS-232/RS-485 (MODBUS) for standard
interfaces. Optional Ethernet, USB, GPIB and RS-232/RS-485 (SCP!) are also
available for better integrations with automatic test systems and the needs of
industry 4.0.
ADG-L series IJ
Test Equipment Depot - 800.517.8431 - 99 Washington Street Melrose, MA 02176
 TestEquipmentDepot.com
ADG-P SPECIFICATIONS
30kW Output Voltage Output Current Voltage Ripple (RMS)
ADG-P-40-750 0~40V 0~750A
ADG-P-60-500 0~60V 0-S00A f0.5%
ADG-P-100-300 0-lOOV 0~300A
ADG-P-200-150 0~200V 0~150A f0.26%
ADG-P-240-125 0~240V 0~125A f0.19%
ADG-P-320-94 0~320V 0~94A f0.16%
ADG-P-400-75 0~400V 0~75A
f0.13%
ADG-P-500-60 o-soov 0~60A
ADG-P-640-47 0~640V 0~47A f0.109%
ADG-P-800-38 0~800V 0~38A f0.07%
ADG-P-1000-30 0-l0OOV 0~30A f0.05%
ADG-P-1600-18 0~1600V 0~18A f0.08%
S0kW Output Voltage Output Current Voltage Ripple (RMS)
ADG-P-40-1250 0~40V 0~1250A
ADG-P-60-834 0~60V 0~834A f0.5%
ADG-P-100-500 0-lOOV 0-S00A
ADG-P-200-250 0~200V 0~250A f0.26%
ADG-P-240-208 0~240V 0~208A f0.19%
ADG-P-320-156 0~320V 0~156A f0.16%
ADG-P-400-125 0~400V 0~125A
ADG-P-500-100 o-soov 0-l00A
f0.13%
ADG-P-640-78 0~640V 0~78A f0.109%
ADG-P-800-63 0~800V 0~63A f0.07%
ADG-P-1000-50 0-lOO0V 0-S0A f0.05%
ADG-P-1600-31 0~1600V 0~31A f0.08%
75kW Output Voltage Output Current Voltage Ripple (RMS)
ADG-P-40-1875 0~40V 0~1875A fl.3%
ADG-P-60-1250 0~60V 0~1250A fl.5%
ADG-P-100-750 0-lOOV 0~750A fl.5%
ADG-P-320-234 0~320V 0~234A < 0.1%
ADG-P-640-117 0~640V 0~117A f0.1%
ADG-P-1000-75 0-lOO0V 0~75A f0.2%
ADG-P-1600-47 0~1600V 0~47A f0.1%
l00kW Output Voltage Output Current Voltage Ripple (RMS)
ADG-P-40-2500 0~40V 0~2500A fl.3%
ADG-P-60-1666 0~60V 0~1666A fl.5%
ADG-P-100-1000 0-lOOV 0-l0OOA fl.5%
ADG-P-320-312 0~320V 0~312A < 0.1%
ADG-P-640-156 0~640V 0~156A f0.1%
ADG-P-1000-100 0-lOO0V 0-lOOA f0.2%
ADG-P-1600-63 0~1600V 0~63A f0.1%
•1 For output voltage change from 5% to 90% at maximum power after output softstart.
• Voltage ripple and noise specs are under full scale•
Voltage Noise (Peak)
f3.7%